New Metcal HCT2-120
Digital Hot Air Pencil
HA
ND
 H
EL
D
CO
NV
EC
TI
O
N
RE
W
O
RK
• 120 Watt Ceramic Heater and Dual Stage Air Pump: Provides the power and
performance needed to deliver the right amount of thermal energy.
• Digital Airflow and Temperature Controls: Two LED displays provide a
graphical and numerical representation of the desired airflow and temperature.
• Fast Response and Performance: A microprocessor controlled, closed loop
feedback system provides fast heating, precise and stable temperature control.
• Standby Mode: When the hand-piece is placed into the workstand, the
temperature will drop prolonging heater life.
• Universal Power Supply: Automatically senses the input line voltage and
adjusts accordingly, which allows for worldwide operation without adaptors or a
change in performance.
• Ergonomic and Light Weight Hand-Piece: Slim and ergonomic design hand-
piece that feels like a pencil, with a rubber grip.
• Nozzles: Six nozzles (1.5 mm – 4.0 mm) are included in the unit with a nozzle
plate holder inside the workstand.
• Easily Change Heaters and Nozzles: Both can be changed in seconds.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
The new HCT2-120 Hot Air Pencil is the latest addition
to Metcal’s offering of convection rework tools. This
digital handheld convection tool is ideally suited for
applications, which use smaller components and
integrated circuits.
As component miniaturization continues, the ergonomics
of a pencil allow a user more freedom to access and
rework components on the board without affecting
adjacent parts.
1.5mm
2.0mm
2.5mm
3.0mm
3.5mm
4.0mm
New Metcal HCT2-120
Digital Hot Air Pencil
HA
ND
 H
EL
D
CO
NV
EC
TI
O
N
RE
W
O
RK
HCT2-120
Digital Hot Air Pencil includes:
Power system with hand-piece and heater, pack of 6 nozzles, workstand with
nozzle plate holder and  a nozzle removal pad
REPLACEMENT PARTS
HCT-HTR120 120W Heater
HN-120KIT-6 Pack of 6 nozzles (1.5mm, 2.0mm, 2.5mm, 3.0mm, 3.5 mm and 4.0 mm)
HCT-WS120 Workstand with nozzle holder
AC-CP2 Heatproof nozzle removal pad
 PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CONFIGURATIONS
Ambient Operating Temperature 10 to 40°C
Input Line Voltage 100 – 240 VAC, grounded circuit
Input Frequency  50/60 Hz
Rated Power  75W
Air Flow 1.5 – 7.0 LPM
Noise Level Typically under 52dBA at max airflow
Output Temperature Range 100°-450°C
Temperature Stability 10% of display value
Certifications / Markings cNRTLus, CE, RoHS + WEEE
Surface Resistivity 105 Ω -109 Ω /sq
Power Supply Dimensions w x d x h 10.6 cm (4.2") x 21.3 cm (8.4") x 17.0cm (6.7") 183 cm (72") SJT
Workstand Dimensions w x d x h  7.6 cm (3.0") x 16.8 cm (6.6") x 8.6 cm (3.4")  12.1 cm (4.8") x 13.0 cm (5.1") x 23.5 cm ) (9.3")
Weight of the Power Supply  5.8 lbs. (2.63 kg)  cTUVus, CE
Weight of the Workstand  0.9 lbs. (.4 kg) 7.4 lbs. (3.35 kg)
  1.05 lbs. (.476 kg)
APPLICATIONS
          D I P s                         S O I C s                       P L C C s                           0 2 0 1 s                           1 2 1 0 s
O t h e r  a p p l i c a t i o n s :   R e f l o w  o f  f i n e  p i t c h  Q F P s ,  r e m o v a l  a n d  p l a c e m e n t  o f  c h i p s
T h e  h e a t e r  c a n  e a s i l y  b e  r e m o v e d  a n d  r e p l a c e d  f r o m  t h e  h a n d - p i e c e
1 0 / 2 0 1 3
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC
ИНН 7805602321 КПП 780501001 Р/С 40702810122510004610 ФАКБ "АБСОЛЮТ БАНК" (ЗАО) в г.Санкт-Петербурге К/С 30101810900000000703 БИК 044030703
      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы,
Америки и Азии.
С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные,
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров
      Мы предлагаем:
 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам.
 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов.
 Подбор аналогов.
 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям.
 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка.
 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ.
 Комплексную поставку.
 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов.
 Формирование склада под заказчика.
 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента).
 Тестирование поставляемой продукции.
 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку.
 Входной контроль качества.
 Наличие сертификата ISO.
       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать
разработчикам, и инженерам.
  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить:
 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов.
 Техническую поддержку проекта.
 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства.
 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам.
 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы.